	Player Name:
	Career Highlights:

	Smith, Tim

C’13
	Tim was in many ways an  “Old School” hockey player right down to leather gloves and wooden sticks. He even made the attempt at switching form forward to goal and although he did well in a relief role against Fredonia, did not complete his start against East Stroudsburg. At the time the squad had a plethora of goaltenders and Tim moved back to forward. By the time he was a senior, he was taking regular shifts and scored both of his goals in the same game against WVU, the only tallies in an SVC 3-2 defeat. He had a famous altercation with a Pitt Greensburg player. At some point during the contest Tim and the opposing combatant agreed to drop the gloves and have a go. At the right time, the gloves came off the fans went wild and after a somewhat lengthy bout, each player tapped out, hugged each other and shook hands as they left the ice. The Refs never knew what hit ‘em!


	Yr
	#
	Pos
	GP
	G
	A
	TP
	S
	Pct
	+
	-
	+/-
	PM
	W
	T
	P
	S

	0910
	91
	Rw
	13
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0.0
	0
	3
	-3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	1011
	19
	Lw
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.0
	0
	1
	-1
	15
	0
	0
	0
	0

	1112
	19
	LW
	15
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0.0
	1
	5
	-4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	1213
	19
	Lw
	23
	2
	0
	2
	14
	14.3
	4
	21
	-17
	4
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Totals
	
	
	56
	2
	0
	2
	20
	10.0
	5
	30
	-25
	19
	0
	1
	0
	0


	Yr
	#
	Pos
	GP
	MP
	GA
	AVG
	SO
	EN
	W
	L
	T
	SHOTS 
	SAVES
	PCT

	1011
	19
	G
	2
	37
	5
	8.11
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	26
	19
	.731

	Totals
	
	
	2
	37
	5
	8.11
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	26
	19
	.731
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Though the vast majority of Tim’s time with the team was spent as a forward, he also tried goaltending.  He had a fine relief performance against Fredonia. Here he smothers the puck with his catcher and blocker.





The famous consensual brawl with a UPG opponent.





Same game. Tim, used to play as a forward, executes a nice stick check.





Tim actually earned a start against East Stroudsburg. He makes a blocker save deflecting the puck to corner away from danger.








